
2/22/2021  MHSAA Division 1 State Championship -- Boys GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result
138 Aiden Lewandowski TCW 24.24 (2) 23.98 (1) 48.22 1
136 Nathan Dehart RA 24.21 (1) 24.11 (3) 48.32 2
140 Hunter Halstead BH 24.86 (12) 24.05 (2) 48.91 3
114 Andrew Roeser CHS 24.35 (4) 24.79 (12) 49.14 4
125 Logan Audette MQT 24.68 (6) 24.58 (7) 49.26 5
137 Luke Vaden BRI 24.79 (10) 24.49 (5) 49.28 6
150 Luke Wiersema TCW 24.74 (8) 24.63 (9) 49.37 7
119 Bode Iuppenlatz BH 24.75 (9) 24.63 (9) 49.38 8.5
112 Andy Hill TCW 24.84 (11) 24.54 (6) 49.38 8.5
203 Ben Lober TCW 24.45 (5) 25.01 (18) 49.46 10
143 JD Amann FHNE 24.32 (3) 25.16 (26) 49.48 11
124 Bryce Natter HHS 24.87 (13) 24.63 (9) 49.50 12
110 Jacob Corsi RA 25.14 (19.5) 24.41 (4) 49.55 13
144 Charlie Buckmaster RA 24.91 (15) 24.72 (11) 49.63 14
118 Andrew Myers BRI 25.05 (16.5) 24.90 (17) 49.95 15
131 Michael Otenbaker GB 25.16 (21) 24.88 (14.5) 50.04 16
158 Avery Kenny SAG 25.28 (25) 24.82 (13) 50.10 17
121 Zeke King RA 24.88 (14) 25.24 (28) 50.12 18
142 Max Scott BH 25.40 (27) 24.88 (14.5) 50.28 19
168 Austin Sill TCC 25.21 (22) 25.11 (24) 50.32 20
159 Brooks Funke FLLF 25.13 (18) 25.26 (29.5) 50.39 21
109 Matthew Coates BH 25.14 (19.5) 25.26 (29.5) 50.40 22
111 Max Werner TCC 25.22 (23) 25.20 (27) 50.42 23
128 Ryan Stimac LO 25.32 (26) 25.14 (25) 50.46 24
155 Michael Benivegna OKMS 25.62 (33.5) 25.04 (20) 50.66 25
154 Daniel Grile PTG 25.64 (35.5) 25.06 (21) 50.70 26
129 Mitchell Forsberg OKMS 25.62 (33.5) 25.09 (22) 50.71 27
169 Remy Schulz TCW 25.49 (28.5) 25.37 (31.5) 50.86 28
214 Will Russell TCC 25.52 (31) 25.37 (31.5) 50.89 29
104 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 25.50 (30) 25.44 (33) 50.94 30
146 Cru Smith BRI 25.93 (48.5) 25.02 (19) 50.95 31
164 Henry Baessler BH 25.49 (28.5) 25.57 (35) 51.06 32
116 Mark Morris BIRM 25.54 (32) 25.66 (37.5) 51.20 33
134 Luke Farella CHS 25.24 (24) 26.01 (47) 51.25 34
127 Wilson Day SC 25.66 (39) 25.64 (36) 51.30 35
206 Owen Cleary BH 26.44 (61) 24.89 (16) 51.33 36
117 Peyton Chamberlain MIL 25.66 (39) 25.74 (40) 51.40 37
211 Ben Schramski TCW 25.73 (41) 25.68 (39) 51.41 38
147 Carson Chamberlain MIL 25.66 (39) 25.86 (46) 51.52 39
161 Noah Ostheimer CHS 25.74 (42) 25.81 (43.5) 51.55 40
215 Luke Nault FHNE 25.75 (43.5) 25.81 (43.5) 51.56 41
165 Jack Hannert MIL 25.87 (46) 25.77 (41.5) 51.64 42
204 Austin Bushroe CHS 25.99 (50.5) 25.66 (37.5) 51.65 43
151 Bowen Sparks WLN 25.86 (45) 25.83 (45) 51.69 44
105 Sam Streng FHNE 26.16 (55) 25.55 (34) 51.71 45
139 Michael Booher TCC 26.72 (65) 25.10 (23) 51.82 46
209 Alex Snook RA 26.01 (52) 26.10 (48) 52.11 47
135 Max Wilkerson MIL 25.90 (47) 26.22 (49) 52.12 48
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213 Colin Gordon TCC 25.75 (43.5) 26.61 (55) 52.36 49
133 Will Hallas FHNE 25.05 (16.5) 27.35 (61) 52.40 50
113 Ben Rowland FHNE 25.93 (48.5) 26.54 (53) 52.47 51
212 Jacob O'Kronley BRI 26.19 (56.5) 26.32 (50) 52.51 52
145 Oliver Srock BIRM 26.13 (53) 26.56 (54) 52.69 53
106 Jacob Cook BRI 26.23 (58) 26.51 (51) 52.74 54
208 Ian Roy FHNE 26.59 (62) 26.87 (57) 53.46 55
149 Andrew Foyteck CHS 26.67 (64) 26.82 (56) 53.49 56
200 Lucas Kennard BIRM 26.60 (63) 27.02 (59) 53.62 57
130 Stephan Hodorogea WLN 27.00 (67) 27.09 (60) 54.09 58
141 Brady Wright BIRM 27.15 (68) 27.00 (58) 54.15 59
103 Charly Ying BIRM 26.92 (66) 27.41 (62) 54.33 60
210 Spencer Blaz MIL 26.38 (60) 28.21 (63) 54.59 61
108 Joe Antrim MIL 27.44 (69) 28.71 (64) 56.15 62
160 Isaac King RA 25.65 (37) 30.85 (65) 56.50 63
163 Donovan White BRI 26.32 (59) 35.47 (66) 61.79 64
152 Cole Johnson MQT 49.91 (70) 26.52 (52) 76.43 65
205 Drew Humphrey TCC 59.60 (71) 25.77 (41.5) 85.37 66
157 David Perez-Cruet U-D 25.64 (35.5) 1:03.46 (67) 89.10 67
153 Jacob Denman HO 25.99 (50.5) DSQ 73
167 Sam Ying BIRM 26.19 (56.5) DNF 73
132 Phil Sigouin SLU 24.71 (7) DSQ 73
122 Ben Aulicino SLU DNS DNS 73
156 Hayden Kauppila MQT 26.14 (54) DNF 73
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Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 TCW 138 Aiden Lewandowski 24.24 (2) 23.98 (1) 48.22 1 * 23.5
150 Luke Wiersema 24.74 (6) 24.63 (7.5) 49.37 6 *
112 Andy Hill 24.84 (9) 24.54 (6) 49.38 7.5 *
203 Ben Lober 24.45 (5) 25.01 (14) 49.46 9 *
169 Remy Schulz 25.49 (21.5) 25.37 (22.5) 50.86 19
211 Ben Schramski 25.73 (29) 25.68 (29) 51.41 28

2 RA 136 Nathan Dehart 24.21 (1) 24.11 (3) 48.32 2 * 39
110 Jacob Corsi 25.14 (15.5) 24.41 (4) 49.55 11 *
144 Charlie Buckmaster 24.91 (12) 24.72 (9) 49.63 12 *
121 Zeke King 24.88 (11) 25.24 (20) 50.12 14 *
209 Alex Snook 26.01 (38) 26.10 (37) 52.11 36
160 Isaac King 25.65 (26) 30.85 (52) 56.50 51

3 BH 140 Hunter Halstead 24.86 (10) 24.05 (2) 48.91 3 * 42.5
119 Bode Iuppenlatz 24.75 (7) 24.63 (7.5) 49.38 7.5 *
142 Max Scott 25.40 (20) 24.88 (11) 50.28 15 *
109 Matthew Coates 25.14 (15.5) 25.26 (21) 50.40 17 *
164 Henry Baessler 25.49 (21.5) 25.57 (26) 51.06 23
206 Owen Cleary 26.44 (46) 24.89 (12) 51.33 26

4 CHS 114 Andrew Roeser 24.35 (4) 24.79 (10) 49.14 4 * 80
104 Gunnar Karlstrom 25.50 (23) 25.44 (24) 50.94 21 *
134 Luke Farella 25.24 (19) 26.01 (36) 51.25 25 *
161 Noah Ostheimer 25.74 (30) 25.81 (33.5) 51.55 30 *
204 Austin Bushroe 25.99 (37) 25.66 (27.5) 51.65 33
149 Andrew Foyteck 26.67 (49) 26.82 (44) 53.49 45

5 BRI 137 Luke Vaden 24.79 (8) 24.49 (5) 49.28 5 * 81
118 Andrew Myers 25.05 (13.5) 24.90 (13) 49.95 13 *
146 Cru Smith 25.93 (35.5) 25.02 (15) 50.95 22 *
212 Jacob O'Kronley 26.19 (41.5) 26.32 (39) 52.51 41 *
106 Jacob Cook 26.23 (43) 26.51 (40) 52.74 43
163 Donovan White 26.32 (44) 35.47 (53) 61.79 52

6 TCC 168 Austin Sill 25.21 (17) 25.11 (17) 50.32 16 * 89
111 Max Werner 25.22 (18) 25.20 (19) 50.42 18 *
214 Will Russell 25.52 (24) 25.37 (22.5) 50.89 20 *
139 Michael Booher 26.72 (50) 25.10 (16) 51.82 35 *
213 Colin Gordon 25.75 (31.5) 26.61 (43) 52.36 38
205 Drew Humphrey 59.60 (54) 25.77 (31.5) 85.37 53

7 FHNE 143 JD Amann 24.32 (3) 25.16 (18) 49.48 10 * 114
215 Luke Nault 25.75 (31.5) 25.81 (33.5) 51.56 31 *
105 Sam Streng 26.16 (40) 25.55 (25) 51.71 34 *
133 Will Hallas 25.05 (13.5) 27.35 (48) 52.40 39 *
113 Ben Rowland 25.93 (35.5) 26.54 (41) 52.47 40
208 Ian Roy 26.59 (47) 26.87 (45) 53.46 44

Page 3 of 4



2/22/2021  MHSAA Division 1 State Championship -- Boys GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 MIL 117 Peyton Chamberlain 25.66 (27.5) 25.74 (30) 51.40 27 * 125
147 Carson Chamberlain 25.66 (27.5) 25.86 (35) 51.52 29 *
165 Jack Hannert 25.87 (33) 25.77 (31.5) 51.64 32 *
135 Max Wilkerson 25.90 (34) 26.22 (38) 52.12 37 *
210 Spencer Blaz 26.38 (45) 28.21 (50) 54.59 49
108 Joe Antrim 27.44 (53) 28.71 (51) 56.15 50

9 BIRM 116 Mark Morris 25.54 (25) 25.66 (27.5) 51.20 24 * 159
145 Oliver Srock 26.13 (39) 26.56 (42) 52.69 42 *
200 Lucas Kennard 26.60 (48) 27.02 (47) 53.62 46 *
141 Brady Wright 27.15 (52) 27.00 (46) 54.15 47 *
103 Charly Ying 26.92 (51) 27.41 (49) 54.33 48
167 Sam Ying 26.19 (41.5) DNF 55
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